

ITEM NO.58

Court No.5

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5305/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2009 in CRLA No. 585/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and
office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5206 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(Pawan Kumar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

AR-CUMPS

Court Master