

ITEM NO.62

Court No.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 11932/2009

in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1855 OF 2009

SHAVINDERJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant be released on bail subject to his
furnishing bail bonds in the sum of Rs.20,000/- to the
satisfaction of the trial court. CrI.M.P.No.11932/2009
is allowed.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master