

D
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRL.M.P. NO. 2365-2366 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2434-2435 OF 2009

MAKHAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/02/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks on a non-
miscellaneous day.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(S.S.R.KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER