

t
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 16666-16667/2012 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2434-2435 OF 2009

MAKHAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P.Singh,Adv.
Ms. Shuchita Shrivastava,Adv.
Ms. Sonam,Adv.for
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned by two
weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER