

&
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 16666-16667/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2434-2435 OF 2009

MAKHAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 08/11/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Parveen Kumar Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. Shuchita Shrivastava,Adv.
Ms. Sonam Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Salal Bhattacharaya,Adv.
Mr. Kshitij Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bansal,AAG, Punjab
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag Crl.A. Nos.1855/2009, SLP(Crl) NO.5305/2009, and Crl.A. No.17-18/2010 with this appeal.

List Crl.M.P. No. 16666-16667/2012 and all the appeals/SLP for hearing on 6.2.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)

| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|