

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1853 OF 2009

RANJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the Lrs of deceased petitioner and  
c/delay in filing application for bringing Lrs of deceased appellant on  
record and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 17-18 of 2010

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1855 of 2009

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2434-2435 of 2009

Date: 21/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

MS. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. D.P.Singh, Adv.

MS. Sonam Gupta, Adv.

MS. Shuchita Srivastav, Adv.

Mr. Salil Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kiran Vats, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Mudgal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in-part.

Post for continuation of arguments on 26.02.2013.

| (Shashi Sareen)  
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)  
| | Court Master

|  
|